November 7, 2017 BucksMont
Squires of Song

November Events — 1) November 19" Sunday performance at the Annual Knights of Columbus
Senior Citizens Thanksgiving Dinner, arrive at 12:15pm, wear Red Ouftfit, bring Red folder and
holiday accessories; 2) Guest Night is Tuesday, November 21%, wear Blue outfit and bring a
guest or two; 3) Monthly Music/Board meeting is Monday, November 27", arrive 7pm.

Election Day - Don’t forget to vote!

Our annual show, “That’s Amore” featured our fearless director, chapter
quartets, a chapter very large quartet (VLQ), and announcements by our
president and the Basket and Door Prize emcee JoAnn D.

(Photography by Eleanor Fox)
Director Tom Hankin Fickle Four Quartet

VLQ (mostly Vintage Four + Under Construction) Fantastic Four Quartet




Emcee JOAnn D President Steve Gold

L.

v Look for the ballot for our Annual Chapter Awards. The awards are presented at the
Annual Dinner in January. Joe D. will collect the ballots.

v New Member News — Joe Cosden has signed the membership docs to become a chapter
member. It will be “official” when the Board votes for acceptance.

EVENTS CALENDAR (Events are also listed at website: bms.harmonize.com)
PERFORMANCES & OUTINGS EVENTS OF INTEREST
November 19, Sun, K of C Dinner November 7, Election Day
November 21, Tue, Guest Night November 11, Veterans Day
December 1, Fri, Dickens Night November 23, Thanksgiving Day
December 9, Sat, Bucks County TreeFest December 7, Pearl Harbor Remembrance
December 13, Wed, Holy Redeemer Lafayette December 13, Hanukkah, First Day (Until Dec 20)
December 28, Thu, Juniper Village December 25, Christmas Day
January 2, Tue, First rehearsal in Year 2018 December 26, Kwanzaa (Until Jan 1)
December 31, New Year's Eve

ReMEmber - MEmbership begins with ME

Mark Your Calendar
=Knights of Columbus Dinner, Nov 19, Sunday, Arrive 12:15pm, Red Outfit
=>Guest Night, Nov 21, Tuesday, Arrive 6:15-6:30pm, Blue Outfit.
=>Music/Board Meetings, Nov 27, Monday, arrive 7 (Music), 8 (Board) in LUM Fellowship room.
=Dickens Night (Langhorne Tree Lighting), December 1, Friday, arrive 6:15pm, Dickens Ouffit; invited to
Langhorne Coffee Shop for “afterglow” party.
=Bucks County TreeFest, Dec 9, Saturday, Arrive Visitor Center (Street Rd.) 12:45pm, Red Outfit
=)Last Rehearsal in 2017, Dec 12, Tuesday, to prepare for one (1) Holy Redeemer gig.
=Holy Redeemer Lafayette, Dec 13, Wed, arrive 6:45 pm (1 hour show), Red Outfit.
=Music/Board Meetings, Dec 18, Mon, arrive 7 (Music), 8 (Board) at LUM Fellowship room.
=>Rehearsal “Holidays,” Dec 19 and 26 (See you at Juniper Village Dec 28).
=>Juniper Village, Dec 28, Thursday, arrive 6:15pm, Red Outfit.
=>First rehearsal in 2018, January 2, Tuesday.
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Follow us on www.facebook.com; our page is “BucksMont Squires of Song”
The Abington-Levittown Chapter of the Barbershop Harmony Society is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions
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